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PRODUCT CODE
MT C 02 - MEDICAL CARTS
ANATOMY

360 degree Rotatable Thermo-Plastic

ABS Wheel - 4 way Locable


High Quality Laminated Coated Chipboard

Magnetic Combination Lock

Medicine Preparation Tray

IV Pole
Defibrillator Stand

Antibacterial; ABS Top with Bottle Holder

High Quality Laminated Coated Chipboard

ACADEMY PRESENTS

Adjustable Compartments inside the drawer



PRODUCT CODE
MT C 02 / MEDICAL CARTS

Technical Dimensions

Dimensions Info
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Transportation

Witdh / mm


Length / mm 


Height / mm


Weight

Packing 


40 ft Container 


Bubble Nylon 


128 QTY

520 mm


720 mm


1020 mm





52 kg

500 mm

700 mm

Warranty


Raw Material

2 Years


High Gloss / ABS Plastic

1000mm


